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» Zachariah Mogendi (KEN)

» Martin Sandgren
» Rikard Vilemyr

» Karl Wilenius
» Viktor Elfven

» Linus Nygren

» Hager Kibrom
» Christian Sahlin
» Martin Halvarsson

» Edvin Larsson

» Tesfai Sahlemariam

» Uffe Pettersson Ekdahl
» UIf Larsson

» Jerker Andréasson Tegeman

» Mathias Axelsson

» Mikael Lindstrom

» Rickard Westergren
» PER CARLSSON
» Mattias Nygren

» Joakim Anrén
» michel matheussen

» Thomas Petersson

» Claes Andersson

» Mats Carlsson
» Jonas Wallerman

» Per Berggvist

» Wolfgang Malik

» Christer Svantesson

» Anders Herngren

» Per Josefsson
» Mats Tolfsson
» Bengt Gustafsson

» Leif Bergstrom
» Hakan Hellberg
» Goran Linnarsson

1982

1987

1984

1995
1968

1974

1971

Kenya

Tidaholms SOK sisu
Axa Sports Club
Lidkopings VSK

IF Hagen FIK
Ulricehamns FK
Tidaholms SOK Sisu
Projektengagemang if
IK Ymer

Orebro kanotférening

Skara United

Istrums SK
SOK Traff Karlsborg
Vedums AIS

Tibro AIK FIK

IK Wilske
MARIESTADS AIF
Ulricehamns FK
IFK Skovde FIK
Trollhattans FIK
IFK Skévde FIK
IFK Skovde FIK

Umara Sports club
SOK Traff- Karlsborg
Tidaholms SOK Sisu

Mariestads AlF
Axa Sports Club
IFK Skovde fik

SOK Knallen Boras
SOK knallen
Tidaholms SOK Sisu

IFK Skoévde FIK
IFK Skovde FIK
SOK Unden

=L 2 £ £ £ £ £ £

<

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M45
M45
M45

M50

M50

M50

M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55

22
135
23
102

20

19
21
147

116
146

138
29
27
28
30

34
37
32
36
38
31

35
39
33

44
M
42
45
40

47
49
50

32:50:00
35:33:00
36:24:00
37:31:00
37:57:00
38:51:00
39:41:00
40:56:00
42:33:00
48:06:00
01:02:16

40:30:00
41:28:00
41:50:00
46:44:00
51:21:00

36:40:00
37:37:00
40:07:00
42:57:00
44:11:00
45:02:00
45:19:00

47:23:00
50:48:00
54:00:00

41:31:00

45:16:00

46:37:00

49:27:00
56:17:00
01:19:47

42:48:00
46:50:00
01:04:10


http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543487?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543428?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543541?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543429?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543508?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543426?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543425?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543427?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543553?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543522?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543552?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543544?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543435?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543433?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543434?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543436?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543499?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543440?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543443?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543438?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543442?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543444?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543437?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543441?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543445?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543439?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543449?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543450?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543447?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543448?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543451?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543446?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543453?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543455?layout=marathon&race_id=3399
http://www.racetimer.se/sv/runner/show/5543456?layout=marathon&race_id=3399

